

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Washington Street
Highway Guide Signing**

Advertised: November 16, 2004 (Agenda item 3.7)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: December 8, 2004

PROJECT NO. A2-11222

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Peterson-Chase Gen. Eng. Irvine, CA 92614-5706	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	560218	FURNISH SIGN STRUCTURE (TRUSS)	KG	1,640	10.00	16,400.00	14.00	22,960.00	
2	560219	INSTALL SIGN STRUCTURE (TRUSS)	KG	1,640	2.00	3,280.00	1.80	2,952.00	
3	561009	920 MM CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILE (SIGN FOUNDATION)	M	14	1,000.00	14,000.00	1,300.00	18,200.00	
4	566012	ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST	EA	1	500.00	500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	
5	150744	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST)	EA	1	300.00	300.00	200.00	200.00	
6	568021	INSTALL FRAMED SIGN PANEL	EA	2	3,000.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	
7	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	
8	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
9	520101	BAR REINFORCING STEEL	KG	1,625	6.00	9,750.00	4.00	6,500.00	
10	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	
11	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	
12	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
TOTALS:							73,730.00	67,112.00	

					Alcorn Fence Company Riverside, CA 92519			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	560218	FURNISH SIGN STRUCTURE (TRUSS)	KG	1,640	13.40	21,976.00		0.00
2	560219	INSTALL SIGN STRUCTURE (TRUSS)	KG	1,640	2.25	3,690.00		0.00
3	561009	920 MM CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILE (SIGN FOUNDATION)	M	14	1,397.00	19,558.00		0.00
4	566012	ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST	EA	1	2,460.00	2,460.00		0.00
5	150744	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST)	EA	1	515.00	515.00		0.00
6	568021	INSTALL FRAMED SIGN PANEL	EA	2	2,100.00	4,200.00		0.00
7	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	4,968.00	4,968.00		0.00
8	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	2,580.00	2,580.00		0.00
9	520101	BAR REINFORCING STEEL	KG	1,625	3.60	5,850.00		0.00
10	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00		0.00
11	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,875.00	2,875.00		0.00
12	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
TOTALS:							75,672.00	0.00